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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $2,315.00 $13,791.10 ($11,476.10)  1.50 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

 1.50
20 SPOT Totals: $13,791.10 $2,315.00 ($11,476.10)

3 $262.31 $224.50 $37.81  0.17  0.87  0.003FOR$1

4 $14.00 $26.00 ($12.00)  0.01  0.87  0.003FOR$1

 0.18
3FOR$1 Totals: $250.50 $276.31 $25.81 

4 $540.00 $501.00 $39.00  0.35  0.78  0.004 SPOT

 0.35
4 SPOT Totals: $501.00 $540.00 $39.00 

5 $15,121.35 $10,417.16 $4,704.19  9.77  0.80  0.085 SPOT

 9.77
5 SPOT Totals: $10,417.16 $15,121.35 $4,704.19 

2 $3,780.55 $3,275.87 $504.68  2.44  0.67  0.02BEST BET

3 $2,162.80 $1,430.58 $732.22  1.40  0.69  0.01BEST BET

4 $680.85 $26.21 $654.64  0.44  0.69  0.00BEST BET

5 $315.90 $27.00 $288.90  0.20  0.68  0.00BEST BET

6 $177.35 $7.55 $169.80  0.11  0.66  0.00BEST BET

7 $94.00 $18.52 $75.48  0.06  0.68  0.00BEST BET

8 $2.50 $0.00 $2.50  0.00  0.57  0.00BEST BET

 4.66
BEST BET Totals: $4,785.73 $7,213.95 $2,428.22 

1 $226.25 $112.75 $113.50  0.15  0.94  0.00BONUS BA

2 $4,019.15 $2,848.20 $1,170.95  2.60  0.93  0.02BONUS BA

3 $11,719.49 $10,404.80 $1,314.69  7.57  0.93  0.07BONUS BA

4 $222.00 $139.50 $82.50  0.14  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

5 $13.60 $0.75 $12.85  0.01  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

6 $8,327.68 $7,225.34 $1,102.34  5.38  0.93  0.05BONUS BA

7 $663.73 $540.98 $122.75  0.43  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

8 $544.75 $89.50 $455.25  0.35  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

9 $325.83 $391.64 ($65.81)  0.21  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

10 $68.04 $53.27 $14.77  0.04  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

11 $0.04 $0.00 $0.04  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

12 $63.50 $20.95 $42.55  0.04  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

13 $0.75 $0.00 $0.75  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

14 $3.05 $0.80 $2.25  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

15 $0.40 $0.00 $0.40  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

 16.93
BONUS BA Totals: $21,828.48 $26,198.26 $4,369.78 

40 $804.00 $1,452.00 ($648.00)  0.52 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.52
BOTTOM S Totals: $1,452.00 $804.00 ($648.00)

32 $175.00 $23.00 $152.00  0.11 -0.29  0.00EDGE S

 0.11
EDGE S Totals: $23.00 $175.00 $152.00 

4 $391.00 $250.00 $141.00  0.25  0.77  0.00KINGO

5 $312.80 $180.00 $132.80  0.20  0.77  0.00KINGO

8 $78.20 $0.00 $78.20  0.05  0.43  0.00KINGO

 0.51
KINGO Totals: $430.00 $782.00 $352.00 

40 $2.00 $2.00 $0.00  0.00 -0.02  0.00LEFT S

 0.00
LEFT S Totals: $2.00 $2.00 $0.00 

8 $6,997.06 $4,436.00 $2,561.06  4.52  1.00  0.05MBPENNY
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 4.52
MBPENNY Totals: $4,436.00 $6,997.06 $2,561.06 

2 $1,271.90 $1,082.40 $189.50  0.82  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

3 $1,347.00 $820.70 $526.30  0.87  0.95  0.01MEAN GR

4 $2,273.10 $2,247.70 $25.40  1.47  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

5 $628.45 $769.60 ($141.15)  0.41  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

6 $679.50 $259.40 $420.10  0.44  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

7 $707.72 $221.95 $485.77  0.46  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $1,372.48 $474.60 $897.88  0.89  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

9 $559.64 $460.80 $98.84  0.36  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $1,150.83 $633.22 $517.61  0.74  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

11 $130.12 $22.52 $107.60  0.08  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $232.34 $46.20 $186.14  0.15  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

13 $22.17 $13.72 $8.45  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

14 $139.33 $172.88 ($33.55)  0.09  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $191.76 $136.72 $55.04  0.12  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 6.92
MEAN GR Totals: $7,362.41 $10,706.34 $3,343.93 

4 $5,744.46 $4,065.86 $1,678.60  3.71  0.45  0.02MONEYBAL

5 $754.95 $84.09 $670.86  0.49  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

 4.20
MONEYBAL Totals: $4,149.95 $6,499.41 $2,349.46 

2 $28.00 $0.55 $27.45  0.02  0.02  0.00PARLAY

 0.02
PARLAY Totals: $0.55 $28.00 $27.45 

8 $1,169.45 $181.89 $987.56  0.76  1.00  0.01PENNY

 0.76
PENNY Totals: $181.89 $1,169.45 $987.56 

8 $376.95 $57.95 $319.00  0.24  1.00  0.00PENY

 0.24
PENY Totals: $57.95 $376.95 $319.00 

4 $26,447.95 $24,447.20 $2,000.75  17.09  0.96  0.16QUARTER4

 17.09
QUARTER4 Totals: $24,447.20 $26,447.95 $2,000.75 

1 $1,463.00 $1,297.50 $165.50  0.95  0.75  0.01Regular

2 $3,590.10 $2,447.40 $1,142.70  2.32  0.72  0.02Regular

3 $16,093.85 $11,560.44 $4,533.41  10.40  0.76  0.08Regular

4 $1,895.85 $1,549.01 $346.84  1.23  0.74  0.01Regular

5 $1,132.70 $1,105.07 $27.63  0.73  0.76  0.01Regular

6 $2,405.05 $1,428.07 $976.98  1.55  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $635.86 $123.80 $512.06  0.41  0.71  0.00Regular

8 $902.23 $193.48 $708.75  0.58  0.74  0.00Regular

9 $660.24 $441.30 $218.94  0.43  0.74  0.00Regular

10 $976.36 $731.51 $244.85  0.63  0.72  0.00Regular

11 $84.42 $45.00 $39.42  0.05  0.74  0.00Regular

12 $279.72 $145.65 $134.07  0.18  0.72  0.00Regular

13 $4.42 $0.60 $3.82  0.00  0.75  0.00Regular

14 $45.18 $18.99 $26.19  0.03  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $1,678.35 $1,310.60 $367.75  1.08  0.70  0.01Regular

 20.58
Regular Totals: $22,398.42 $31,847.33 $9,448.91 

40 $20.00 $40.00 ($20.00)  0.01 -0.02  0.00RIGHT S

 0.01
RIGHT S Totals: $40.00 $20.00 ($20.00)

1 $2,404.60 $1,309.60 $1,095.00  1.55  0.50  0.01SPOTLITE

2 $5,425.80 $3,266.48 $2,159.32  3.51  0.53  0.02SPOTLITE

3 $3,490.10 $2,579.42 $910.68  2.26  0.58  0.01SPOTLITE

4 $479.50 $125.56 $353.94  0.31  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $116.50 $31.80 $84.70  0.08  0.49  0.00SPOTLITE

 7.70
SPOTLITE Totals: $7,312.86 $11,916.50 $4,603.64 
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3 $2,745.50 $3,052.00 ($306.50)  1.77  0.67  0.01SUPERSP

4 $454.25 $224.40 $229.85  0.29  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

5 $9.00 $0.00 $9.00  0.01  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $315.75 $413.87 ($98.12)  0.20  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

7 $7.50 $0.00 $7.50  0.00  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

 2.28
SUPERSP Totals: $3,690.27 $3,532.00 ($158.27)

40 $1,759.00 $930.00 $829.00  1.14 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 1.14
TOP S Totals: $930.00 $1,759.00 $829.00 

 0.78 100.00Grand Totals $154,727.86 $128,488.47 $26,239.39 
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